Order code: EQLED019
Switchblade
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Switchblade  User Manual 2
Safety advice
CAUTION!
KEEP THIS EQUIPMENT
AWAY FROM RAIN,

Dimensions 315 x 538 x 182mm
Weight 11kg
Order code EQLED019
Incorporating a beam and strobe/wash effect, the Switchblade does it all. One side of the sleek bar features
five pixel mappable beams with an 8° beam angle whilst the other has 250 tri-colour LEDs controllable over five
zones which strobe/wash to fill venues with blinding effects in any colour. Infinite pan and tilt with lightning quick
movements along with razor sharp beams create awesome aerial effects.
Beam optics:
Strobe optics:
www.prolight.co.uk Switchblade  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
1
8
2
m
m
289mm
428mm
538mm
31
5
m
m
93mm
144mm
159mm
www.prolight.co.uk Switchblade  User Manual 6
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 5-Pin DMX input
04 - 5-Pin DMX output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse F5A 250V
08 - Power switch
09 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
08
04
05 06 07
03
09
01 02
09
www.prolight.co.uk Switchblade  User Manual 7